3
Table of Content
WELCOME TO HARDCASE
Drum Cases
Drum Set Cases, Snare Drum Cases, Rack Tom Cases
Floor Tom Cases, Bass Drum Cases, Tom Combo Cases10
Measurements & Description08
Features & Benefits06

with accessory compartment
762 L457 B150 214 6,3 ✓ ✓
SNARE DRUM CASES – BLACK
HN14S
HN13S
HN12S
HN10S
HN13P Piccolo HN12P Piccolo
HN14P PiccoloHN10P Piccolo
SNARE DRUM CASES – COLOURED
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP10P HNL10P 10˝Piccolo (3˝– 4˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP12P HNL12P 12˝Piccolo (3˝– 4˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP13P HNL13P 13˝Piccolo (3˝– 4˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP14P HNL14P 14˝Piccolo (3˝– 4˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP10S HNL10S 10˝Snare (5˝– 8˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP12S HNL12S 12˝Snare (5˝– 8˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP13S HNL13S 13˝Snare (5˝– 8˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP14S HNL14S 14˝Snare (5˝– 8˝depth) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP14FFS
14˝Snare Free Floating
(5˝x 8˝depth)
-DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W

WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HN8T 8˝ Tom Case 7˝-8˝ 335 mm 271 mm 203 mm 254 mm 1,5 kg ✓ ✓
HN10T 10˝ Tom Case 8˝-10˝ 356 mm 313 mm 191 mm 317 mm 2,1 kg ✓ ✓
HN12T 12˝ Tom Case 8˝-12˝ 408 mm 360 mm 216 mm 343 mm 2,6 kg ✓ ✓
HN13T 13˝ Tom Case 9˝-13˝ 448 mm 399 mm 216 mm 368 mm 3,1 kg ✓ ✓
HN14T 14˝ Tom Case 10˝-14˝ 497 mm 439 mm 254 mm 356 mm 3,6 kg ✓ ✓
HN15T 15˝ Tom Case 12˝-15˝ 535 mm 476 mm 292 mm 419 mm 4,2 kg ✓ ✓
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP8T HNL8T 8˝Tom Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP10T HNL10T 10˝Tom Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP12T HNL12T 12˝Tom Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP13T HNL13T 13˝Tom Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP14T HNL14T 14˝Tom Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP15T HNL15T 15˝Tom Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
FEATURES
•	 Id Badge
•	 Clips
•	 Webbing
•	 Belt Ends
•	 Carry Handle
•	 Lid Handle
•	 Stacking Feature
•	 Foam Pads
•	 Available in Colours
•	 Available Fully Lined
HN14FT
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DEPTH Ø A MM Ø B MM
MIN.
DEPTH
MAX.
DEPTH
WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HN14FT 14˝ Floor Tom 14˝ 535 mm 476 mm 356 mm 381 mm 4,3 kg ✓ ✓
HN16FT 16˝  Floor Tom 14˝-16˝ 590 mm 517 mm 330 mm 457 mm 5,1 kg ✓ ✓
HN18FT 18˝ Floor Tom 14˝-17˝ 635 mm 561 mm 330 mm 457 mm 5,5 kg ✓ ✓
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP14FT HNL14FT 14˝Floor Tom -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP16FT HNL16FT 16˝ Floor Tom -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP18FT HNL18FT 18˝Floor Tom -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
RACK TOM CASES
FEATURES
•	 Id Badge
•	 Clips
•	 Webbing
•	 Belt Ends
•	 Carry Handle
•	 Lid Handle
•	 Stacking Feature
•	 Foam Pads
•	 Available in Colours
•	 Available Fully Lined
HN15T
FLOOR TOM CASES
16 17
Drums Drums
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP16B HNL16B 16˝Bassdrum with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP18B HNL18B 18˝Bassdrum with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP20B HNL20B 20˝Bassdrum with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP22B HNL22B 22˝Bassdrum with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP24B HNL24B 24˝Bassdrum with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP26B HNL26B 26˝Bassdrum with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DEPTH Ø A MM Ø B MM
MIN.
DEPTH
MAX.
DEPTH
WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HN16B 16˝ Bassdrum with Wheels 14˝-20˝ 590 mm 517 mm 458 mm 584 mm 6,1 kg ✓ ✓
HN18B 18˝ Bassdrum with Wheels 14˝-20˝ 635 mm 561 mm 458 mm 584 mm 7,1 kg ✓ ✓
HN20B 20˝ Bassdrum with Wheels 14˝-20˝ 694 mm 606 mm 458 mm 584 mm 7,5 kg ✓ ✓
HN22B 22˝ Bassdrum with Wheels 14˝-20˝ 774 mm 678 mm 458 mm 584 mm 9,3 kg ✓ ✓
HN24B 24˝ Bassdrum with Wheels 14˝-20˝ 853 mm 749 mm 458 mm 584 mm 10,9 kg ✓ ✓
HN26B 26˝ Bassdrum with Wheels 14˝-20˝ 918 mm 810 mm 458 mm 584 mm 13,8 kg ✓ ✓
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP8-10C HNL8-10C 8˝ + 10˝ Combo -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP10-12C HNL10-12C 10˝ + 12˝ Combo with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP12-13C HNL12-13C 12˝ + 13˝ Combo with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP13-14C HNL13-14C 13˝ + 14˝ Combo with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP14-15C HNL14-15C 14˝ + 15˝ Combo with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP15-16C HNL15-16C 15˝ + 16˝ Combo with Wheels -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DEPTH Ø A MM Ø B MM
MIN.
DEPTH
MAX.
DEPTH
WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HN8-10C 8˝ + 10˝ Combo without Wheels 15˝-18˝ 336 mm 305 mm 406 mm 508 mm 2,6 kg ✓ ✓
HN10-12C 10˝ + 12˝ Combo with Wheels 16˝-22˝ 408 mm 360 mm 432 mm 559 mm 4,2 kg ✓ ✓
HN12-13C 12˝ + 13˝ Combo with Wheels 17˝-25˝ 448 mm 399 mm 449 mm 635 mm 4,6 kg ✓ ✓
HN13-14C 13˝ + 14˝ Combo with Wheels 19˝-27˝ 497 mm 439 mm 483 mm 610 mm 5,5 kg ✓ ✓
HN14-15C 14˝ + 15˝ Combo with Wheels 22˝-29˝ 535 mm 476 mm 610 mm 794 mm 6,3 kg ✓ ✓
HN15-16C 15˝ + 16˝ Combo with Wheels 28˝-31˝ 589 mm 508 mm 711,2 mm 795 mm 7,8 kg ✓ ✓
HN10-12C
BASS DRUM CASES
FEATURES
•	 ID Badge

HN6CYM20 C
ym
ba
ls
 n
ot
 in
cl
ud
ed
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DEPTH Ø A MM Ø B MM MIN/MAX DEPTH WEIGHT
FOAM
DIVIDERS
COLOUR
HN6CYM20 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓
HNP6CYM20-DB 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ DB
HNP6CYM20-LB 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ LB
HNP6CYM20-LG 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ LG
HNP6CYM20-DG 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ DG
HNP6CYM20-R 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ O
HNP6CYM20-O 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ R
HNP6CYM20-P 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ P
HNP6CYM20-PU 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ PU
HNP6CYM20-Y 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ Y
HNP6CYM20-G 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ G
HNP6CYM20-W 20˝ for 6 Cymbals 5˝ 648 mm 572 mm 64 mm 3,3 kg ✓ W
22˝ case holds 9 cymbals
including round bell chinas.
8 Cymbal Dividers. Hinged
lid. Retractable to handle.
24˝ case holds 12 cymbals
including round bell chinas.
11 Cymbal Dividers. Hinged
lid. Retractable to handle.
FEATURES
•	 ID Badge
•	 Carry Handle
•	 Extendable Handle
•	 Stacking Feature
•	 Wheels
•	 Hand Wheel
•	 Cymbal Dividers
•	 Available in Colours
•	 Protection with Foam Pads
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
HNP9CYM22 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-DB 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-LB 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-LG 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-DG 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-R 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-O 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-P 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-PU 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-Y 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-G 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP9CYM22-W 22˝ with wheels for 9 Cymbals - Trolly
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOUR
HNP12CYM24 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly
HNP12CYM24-DB 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly DB
HNP12CYM24-LB 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly LB
HNP12CYM24-LG 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly LG
HNP12CYM24-DG 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly DG
HNP12CYM24-R 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly O
HNP12CYM24-O 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly R
HNP12CYM24-P 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly P
HNP12CYM24-PU 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly PU
HNP12CYM24-Y 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly Y
HNP12CYM24-G 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly G
HNP12CYM24-W 24˝ with wheels for 12 Cymbals - Trolly W
20 21
Hardware Hardware
HCPR28
HCTRP22
HCTRP22MS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WHEELS WEIGHT MAX.LOAD
HN28W 28˝x 10˝ x 10˝ Hardware Case 703 mm 226 mm 216 mm 2 3,8 kg 17 kg
HN36W 36˝x 18˝ x 12˝ Hardware Case 920 mm 445 mm 267 mm 2 8,2 kg 50 kg
HN40W 40˝x 12˝ x 12˝ Hardware Case 980 mm 272 mm 267 mm 2 7 kg 30 kg
HN48W 48˝x 12˝ x 12˝ Hardware Case 1207 mm 272 mm 267 mm 2 8,1 kg 35 kg
HN52W 52˝x 16˝ x 16˝ Hardware Case 1308 mm 394 mm 368 mm 4 13 kg 48 kg
HN58W 58˝x 16˝ x 16˝ Hardware Case 1460 mm 378 mm 376 mm 4 15,6 kg 53 kg
HARDWARE CASES
ACCESSORIES
HN40W
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
HNSBP Pedal Case (Single Pedal) 390 mm 240 mm 285 mm 1,3 kg
HNDBP Pedal Case (Twin Pedal) 482 mm 279 mm 225 mm 3,3 kg
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP28W 28˝ x 10˝ x 10˝ Hardware Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP36W 36˝ x 18˝ x 12˝ Hardware Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP40W 40˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ Hardware Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP48W 48˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ Hardware Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP52W 52˝ x 16˝ x 16˝ Hardware Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP58W 58˝ x 16˝ x 16˝ Hardware Case -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNPSBP Pedal Case (Single Pedal) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W

703 mm 226 mm 216 mm 3,6 kg 17 kg
HNPA
Accessory Case 19˝
for Small Percussion
482 mm 279 mm 225 mm 3,1 kg
HNPA
HNMIC12
HNTROLLEY
22 23
Marching Marching
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNPMS14 HNLMS14 14˝ x 12˝ Snare -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMS14(S) HNLMS14(S) 14˝ x 10˝ Snare -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMS14(M) HNLMS14(M) 14˝ x 12˝ Snare (Military) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMS14(M-DX) HNLMS14(M-DX)
14˝ x 12˝ Snare

-DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMS14HT(DX) HNLMS14HT(DX)
14˝ x 12˝ Snare
(High Tension) - Trolley
-DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM
DEPTH
(MIN) MM
DEPTH
(MAX) MM
WEIGHT
HNMS14 HNLMS14 14˝ x 12˝ Snare 498 mm 439 mm 254 mm 356 mm 3,6 kg
HNMS14(S) HNLMS14(S) 14˝ x 10˝ Snare 498 mm 439 mm 216 mm 241 mm 3,1 kg
HNMS14(M) HNLMS14(M) 14˝ x 12˝ Snare (Military) 498 mm 439 mm 356 mm 356 mm 3,9 kg
HNMS14(M-DX) HNLMS14(M-DX) 14˝ x 12˝ Snare (Military) - Trolley 498 mm 439 mm 406 mm 406 mm 5,0 kg
HNMS14HT HNLMS14HT 14˝ x 12˝ Snare (High Tension) 536 mm 475 mm 356 mm 356 mm 4,3 kg
HNMS14HT(S) HNLMS14HT(S) 14˝ x 10˝ Snare (High Tension Short) 536 mm 475 mm 292 mm 292 mm 4,1 kg
HNMS14HT(DX) HNLMS14HT(DX) 14˝ x 12˝ Snare (High Tension) - Trolley 536 mm 475 mm 406 mm 406 mm 5,5 kg
FEATURES
HNMS14(M-DX)

18˝ x 14˝ Tenor
(Premier, Pearl, Andante)
635 mm 561 mm 419 mm 419 mm 6,4 kg ✓ ✓
HNMT15(A14)
15˝ x 14˝ Tenor
(Andante Original)
536 mm 475 mm 419 mm 419 mm 4,6 kg ✓ ✓
HNMT16(A16)
16˝ x 16˝ Tenor
(Andante Original)
589 mm 518 mm 419 mm 419 mm 5,5 kg ✓ ✓
HNMT18(A14)
18˝ x 14˝ Tenor
(Andante Original)
635 mm  561 mm 419 mm 419 mm 5,8 kg ✓ ✓
HNMT20(PB) 20˝ x 14˝ Tenor (Pipeband) 693 mm 607 mm 356 mm 457 mm 7,4 kg ✓ ✓
HNMT22(PB) 22˝ x 14˝ Tenor (Pipeband) 775 mm 678 mm 356 mm 457 mm 8,1 kg ✓ ✓
SINGLE TENOR DRUM CASES
24 25
Marching Marching
ITEM NO.
FOAM PADS
ITEM NO.
FULLY LINED
DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNPMB16 HNLMB16 16˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB18 HNLMB18 18˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB20 HNLMB20 20˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB22 HNLMB22 22˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB24 HNLMB24 24˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB26 HNLMB26 26˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB28 HNLMB28 28˝ x 14˝ Power Bass -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB18(S) HNLMB18(S) 18˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB20(S) HNLMB20(S) 20˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB22(S) HNLMB22(S) 22˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB24(S) HNLMB24(S) 24˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB26(S) HNLMB26(S) 26˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPMB28(S) HNLMB28(S) 28˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNMB16
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM HEIGHT WEIGHT FOAM PADS
HNMB16 16˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 589 mm 518 mm 419 mm 5,9 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB18 18˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 635 mm 561 mm 419 mm 6,5 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB20 20˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 693 mm 607 mm 419 mm 7,6 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB22 22˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 775 mm 678 mm 419 mm 9,2 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB24 24˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 775 mm 678 mm 419 mm 9,2 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB26 26˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 853 mm 749 mm 419 mm 10,3 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB28 28˝ x 14˝ Power Bass 917 mm 810 mm 419 mm 12,5 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB18(S) 18˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) 635 mm 561 mm 292 mm 5,3 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB20(S) 20˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) 693 mm 607 mm 292 mm 7,5 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB22(S) 22˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) 775 mm 678 mm 292 mm 8,2 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB24(S) 24˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) 775 mm 678 mm 292 mm 8,2 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB26(S) 26˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) 853 mm 749 mm 292 mm 9,2 kg ✓ ✓
HNMB28(S) 28˝ x 10˝/12˝ Bass (Short) 917 mm 810 mm 292 mm 11,7 kg ✓ ✓
MARCHING BASS DRUM CASES
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM WEIGHT FOAM PADS
HN12HC 12˝ Hand Cymbal (Pair) 409 mm 361 mm 1,9 kg ✓ ✓
HN14HC 14˝ Hand Cymbal (Pair) 447 mm 399 mm 2,4 kg ✓ ✓
HN16HC 16˝ Hand Cymbal (Pair) 475 mm 475 mm 3,6 kg ✓ ✓
HN18HC 18˝ Hand Cymbal (Pair) 518 mm 518 mm 4,0 kg ✓ ✓
HN20HC 20˝ Hand Cymbal (Pair) 635 mm 561 mm 4,2 kg ✓ ✓
HN22HC 22˝ Hand Cymbal (Pair) 693 mm 607 mm 5,6 kg ✓ ✓
HAND CYMBAL CASES
PIPE BAND BASS DRUM CASES

C
ym
ba
ls
 n
ot
 in
cl
ud
ed
26 27
Special Instruments Special Instruments
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM DEPTH (MIN) MM DEPTH (MAX) MM WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HNDJ10 10˝ Djembe 409 mm 361 mm 607 mm 607 mm 4,1 kg ✓
HNDJ12 12˝ Djembe 447 mm 399 mm 607 mm 607 mm 4,8 kg ✓
HNDJ14 14˝ Djembe 536 mm 475 mm 640 mm 640 mm 6,5 kg ✓
HNDJ16 16˝ Djembe 589 mm 518 mm 533 mm 678 mm 8,2 kg ✓
HNDJ18 18˝ Djembe 589 mm 518 mm 533 mm 711 mm 9,2 kg ✓
HNDB10 10˝ Doumbek 335 mm 312 mm 457 mm 457 mm 2,6 kg ✓
HNDB12 12˝ Doumbek 409 mm 361 mm 457 mm 457 mm 3,8 kg ✓
HNDB14 14˝ Doumbek 498 mm 439 mm 508 mm 508 mm 5,5 kg ✓
HNDB16 16˝ Doumbek 589 mm 518 mm 559 mm 559 mm 7,3 kg ✓
ITEM NO.FOAM PADS DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y W
HNPDJ10 10˝ Djembe -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDJ12 12˝ Djembe -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDJ14 14˝ Djembe -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDJ16 16˝ Djembe -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDJ18 18˝ Djembe -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDB10 10˝ Doumbek -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDB12 12˝ Doumbek -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDB14 14˝ Doumbek -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDB16 16˝ Doumbek -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
G
ITEM NO. FULLY LINED DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y W
HNLBP Bagpipes c/w Shoulder Strap -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
G
ITEM NO.FOAM PADS DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y W
HNPQUINTO Quinto -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPCONGA Conga -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPTUMBA Tumba -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPSTUMBA Super Tumba -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP10-12T 10˝ + 12˝ Timbalito -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP12-13T 12˝ + 13˝ Timbale -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP13-14T 13˝ + 14˝ Timbale -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNP14-15T 14˝ + 15˝ Timbale -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPBONGO Bongo -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
G
ITEM NO. FOAM PADS DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y W
HNPTENORSET Multi-Tenor Set - Up to 6 piece Set -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
G
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT FULLY LINED
HNBP Bagpipes c/w Shoulder Strap 704 mm 226 mm 216 mm 3,8 kg ✓ ✓
ITEM NO. FULLY LINED DESCRIPTION
HNLBP Bagpipes c/w Shoulder Strap
Fully lined. Comfortable,
removable shoulder strap.
BAGPIPE CASES
HAND PERCUSSION CASES
HNBP
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT FOAM PADS
HNTENORSET Multi-Tenor Set - Up to 6 piece Set 1308 mm 394 mm 673 mm 16,8 kg ✓ ✓
ITEM NO. BLACK ITEM NO. COLOURED DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
HNQUINTO HNPQUINTO Quinto 447 mm 399 mm 711 mm 5,4 kg
HNCONGA HNPCONGA Conga 498 mm 439 mm 711 mm 6,2 kg
HNTUMBA HNPTUMBA Tumba 536 mm 475 mm 711 mm 7,3 kg
HNSTUMBA HNPSTUMBA Super Tumba 589 mm 518 mm 711 mm 7,8 kg
HN10-12T HNP10-12T 10˝ + 12˝ Timbalito 409 mm 361 mm 216 mm 2,8 kg
HN12-13T HNP12-13T 12˝ + 13˝ Timbale 447 mm 399 mm 216 mm 3,5 kg
HN13-14T HNP13-14T 13˝ + 14˝ Timbale 498 mm 439 mm 254 mm 4,0 kg
HN14-15T HNP14-15T 14˝ + 15˝ Timbale 536 mm 475 mm 292 mm 4,7 kg
HNBONGO HNPBONGO Bongo 483 mm 279 mm 203 mm 3,3 kg
MULTI-TENOR SET CASES
LATIN PERCUSSION CASES
HNTENORSET
B
on
go
 n
ot
 in
cl
ud
ed
28 29
Special Instruments Special Instruments
ITEM NO.FOAM PADS DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y W
HNPDHOL12 12˝ x 18˝ Dholak -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDHOL15 15˝ x 25˝ Dholak -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDHOL16 16˝ x 25˝ Dholak -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPDHOL17 17˝ x 25˝ Dholak -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPTABLA 13˝ Tabla Set -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
G
ITEM NO.FOAM PADS DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y W
HNPTENOR Tenor/Double Tenor c/w Supports -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPD2ND Double/Triple Seconds -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPGUITAR Guitar/Cellos -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPTBASS Tenor Basses -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
HNPBASS Bass Pan -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
G
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
 COLOURED
DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM
DEPTH
(MIN)
DEPTH
(MAX)
WEIGHT FOAM PADS
HNDHOL12 HNPDHOL12 12˝ x 18˝ Dholak 335 mm 312 mm 457 mm 457 mm 2,8 kg ✓
HNDHOL15 HNPDHOL15 15˝ x 25˝ Dholak 447 mm 399 mm 635 mm 635 mm 5,0 kg ✓
HNDHOL16 HNPDHOL16 16˝ x 25˝ Dholak 498 mm 439 mm 635 mm 635 mm 5,9 kg ✓
HNDHOL17 HNPDHOL17 17˝ x 25˝ Dholak 536 mm 475 mm 635 mm 635 mm 6,9 kg ✓
HNTABLA HNPTABLA 13˝ Tabla Set 409 mm 361 mm 681 mm 681 mm 4,8 kg ✓
HNDHOL12 HNDHOL16HNDHOL17 HNTABLA
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM
DEPTH
(MIN)
DEPTH
(MAX)
WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HN15BODH 15˝ Bodhran 447 mm 399 mm 99 mm 152 mm 2,9 kg ✓ ✓
HN16BODH 16˝ Bodhran 429 mm 439 mm 99 mm 152 mm 3,2 kg ✓ ✓
HN18BODH 18˝ Bodhran 536 mm 475 mm 99 mm 152 mm 3,6 kg ✓ ✓
INDIAN PERCUSSION CASES
BODHRAN CASES
Fitted with shoulder strap.
HN15BODH

HNGUITAR HNPGUITAR Guitar/Cellos 693 mm 607 mm 470 mm 470 mm 8,6 kg ✓
HNTBASS HNPTBASS Tenor Basses 693 mm 607 mm 686 mm 686 mm 9,9 kg ✓
HNBASS HNPBASS Bass Pan 693 mm 607 mm 864 mm 864 mm 11,5 kg ✓
STEEL PAN CASES
St
ee
l P
an
 n
ot
 in
cl
ud
ed
ITEM NO. FOAM PADS DESCRIPTION DB LB LG DG O R P PU Y G W
HNP16NS 16˝ Nesting Surdo Set -DB -LB -LG -DG -O -R -P -PU -Y -G -W
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
 COLOURED
DESCRIPTION Ø A MM Ø B MM
DEPTH
(MIN)
DEPTH
(MAX)
WEIGHT
FOAM
PADS
HN16NS HNP16NS 16˝ Nesting Surdo Set 589 mm 518 mm 425 mm 427 mm 6,8 kg ✓
FEATURES
•	 ID Badge
•	 Clips
•	 Webbing